PRESIDENT:

VICE PRESIDENT:
SECRETARY:

ASS. SECRETARY:
TREASURER:
ASS. TREASURER:
STATS OFFICER:
VENUE

TIGERS

VENUE:

GOLF CLUB ACES:

EAZY BEATZ

BADASS

DART VADERS

VENUE:

BUSHRANGERS

VENUE

ROYAL RASCALS

VENUE:

TAIPANS

VENUE:

KINGS

PHIL INS

VENUE:

DART DIVAS

SEYMOUR DISTRICT DARTS ASSOCIATION INC.

2026 EXECUTIVE & DELEGATES

Robert Welsh
Seth Kilroy
Mandy Solomon
Tara Bohlmann
Tammy Kilroy
Cassie Murray
Terran Crispin

TEAM CAPTAINS/DELEGATE CONTACTS/VENUE DETAILS

ARAMINTAS TEA ROOMS 0434698879
56 Tallarook Street Seymour 3660

Annette Allum

Jackson Birmingham

BROADFORD GOLF CLUB (03) 57841092
30 Horwood Road Broadford VIC 3658

Steve Raynor

Mark Jones

Marg Francis
Daniel Chandler

Anthony Wallis
Peter Myles

Steve Kilroy
Andrew Harrison

THE DAVE CAVE 0481250358
107 Lithgow Street Beveridge VIC 3753

Dave McGrath

Brian Ward

ROYAL HOTEL (03) 57921004
26 Emily Street Seymour VIC 3660

Mandy Solomon

Brendan Rogers

ROYAL OAK HOTEL 0480114622
29/31 Sydney Street, Kilmore VIC 3764

Jake Douglas

Simon Collie

PRINCE OF WALES SEYMOUR (03) 5792 1003
48 Emily Street Seymour 3660

Terran Crispin

Adam Lynch

Zane Kilroy
Steve Ritchiue

KILROY'S BAR 0407804836
24 Valentines Lane Avenel VIC 3664

Tara Bohlmann

Cassie Murray

0478659807
0407257328
0400597263
0459810926
0407804836
0410308925
0481250358

0437717487
0400501122

0425005767
0408568397

0401461400
0401213480

0455574629
0416246098

0401043228
0467306891

0419133774
0447264471

0400597263
0409385294

0433081937
0413926812

0481250358
0478691670

0400060565
0410556012

0459810926
0410308925




